
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2568/

2013

GLOB

AL

24/09/

2013

GAMA

COM

ÉRCI

O DE

EQUI

PS

PARA

INFO

RMÁT

ICA

LTDA.

07.58

9.051/

0001-

40

92/20

13

PREG

AO

Aquisi

ção

de

mobili

ário e

equip

ament

os de

escritó

rio

1416/

2013

4470.

00

4470.

00

4470.

00

2567/

2013

GLOB

AL

24/09/

2013

COM

ERCI

AL

SOGE

MEC

MAQ

UINA

S E

MOVI

ES

PARA

ESCR

ITÓRI

O

LTDA

54.40

1.856/

0001-

06

92/20

13

PREG

AO

Aquisi

ção

de

mobili

ário e

equip

ament

os de

escritó

rio

1416/

2013

3925.

00

3925.

00

3925.

00



2566/

2013

GLOB

AL

24/09/

2013

T B

DALF

RE -

EPP

10.92

8.193/

0001-

07

90/20

13

PREG

AO

Aquisi

ção

de

monit

ores

de

LCD

LED

46

poleg

adas

1370/

2013

19395

.16

19395

.16

19395

.16

2565/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

24/09/

2013

FOLH

A

PESS

OAL

(EFET

IVOS)

1380/

2013

1320.

29

1320.

29

1320.

29

2564/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

24/09/

2013

MARI

A

THER

EZA

SALA

ZAR

DRU

MON

D

539.**

*.***-

53

529/2

013

DISP

ENSA

1517/

2013

5051.

97

5051.

97

5051.

97

2563/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

24/09/

2013

MARC

ELO

SOAR

ES

TINO

CO

128.**

*.***-

80

528/2

013

DISP

ENSA

1486/

2013

5051.

97

5051.

97

5051.

97

2562/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

JOSÉ

FRAN

CISC

O

RONC

ATO

717.**

*.***-

00

1508/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71



2561/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

JOAO

MAN

OEL

DOS

SANT

OS

099.**

*.***-

91

1507/

2013
88.75 88.75 88.75

2560/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

CARL

OS

RAM

ON

GUIZ

O

276.**

*.***-

63

1506/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2559/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

PAUL

O

HENR

IQUE

PARA

NHOS

RIBEI

RO

172.**

*.***-

73

1506/

2013
88.75 88.75 88.75

2558/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

MARC

ELO

ANTO

NIO

DE

OLIVE

IRA

115.**

*.***-

80

1505/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2557/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

REBE

CA

MARI

A

PARO

LI

MAKH

OUL

191.**

*.***-

29

1505/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71



2556/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

UBIR

AJAR

A DE

TOLE

DO

005.**

*.***-

03

1505/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2555/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

MARC

IO

BISS

OLI

MIGLI

ORAN

ZA

269.**

*.***-

29

1505/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2554/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

MART

IM

VIEIR

A

FERR

EIRA

959.**

*.***-

49

1505/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2553/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

DAVI

NEGR

I

053.**

*.***-

75

1505/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2552/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

JACK

SON

DO

NASC

IMEN

TO

SANTI

AGO

322.**

*.***-

45

1504/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71



2551/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

FRAN

CISC

O

ALME

IDA

DO

NASC

IMEN

TO

690.**

*.***-

15

1504/

2013
88.75 88.75 88.75

2550/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

TANIA

REGI

NA

LOPE

S

168.**

*.***-

69

1504/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2549/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/09/

2013

MATIL

DE

MELO

CANE

SSA

329.**

*.***-

03

1504/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71


